S.NO.RAER/2022/76

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Advanced Diploma in German Language held in
June, 2022 :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)

21014116002 AAKRITI 194
SATISH KUMAR

21014116005 BHARTI SAINT 319 (With Dist.)
SHYAM LAL SAINI

21014116006 BHAWNA SACHDEVA 199
JYOTI SACHDEVA

21014116011 JYOTI AGGARWAL 290
VINOD AGGARWAL

21014116014 MUSKAN ARORA 310 (With Dist.)
SUNIL ARORA

21014116015 NEHA MALHOTRA 254
RAKESH MALHOTRA

21014116017 NISHITA VERMA 237
SANTOSH VERMA

21014116018 NISHTHA JAIN 303 (With Dist.)
DHARM PAL JAIN

21014116020 PRACHI GUPTA 260
SUSHIL GUPTA

21014116021 PRACHI MEHNDIRATTA 277
BHUSHAN KUMAR

21014116024 RAJEEV RANJAN SINHA 266
ARVIND KUMAR SINHA

21014116030 TANYA GAUTAM 329 (With Dist.)
J K GAUTAM

21014116034 HARSHDEEP KAUR 226
RAVINDER SINGH
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

21014116039

21014116043

21025116002

21025116003

21025116005

21025116006

21025116007

21025116008

21025116010

21025116017

21025116020

21025116021

21025116022

21025116024

21025116025

SALONI ARORA
RAJENDER ARORA

ANKITA MEHRA
TULSI RAM

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

AASTHA GARG
RAMAN GUPTA

ADITI VERMA
GULSHAN KUMAR

ANCHAL SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH

ANKIT MUKHERJEE
LAL CHAND MUKHERJEE

BHAWNA SHARMA
BINOD KUMAR SHARMA

DEEPAK KUMAR JHA
DILIP KUMAR JHA

IRAM NAAZ
ABDUL SAEED

MAYANK GUPTA
ABHIMANYU KUMAR GUPTA

SAHIL BHUTANI
RAJEEV BHUTANI

SHRISHTI CHAUHAN
VINOD CHAUHAN

SHRUTI NAGPAL
SANJAY NAGPAL

VISHAKHA GOEL
PAWAN GOEL

ANURAG SAPRA
SURENDER SAPRA

174

214

244

208

246

200

173

269

164

233

213

177

245

203

238
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

21025116026

21080116003

21080116004

21080116006

21080116008

21080116011

21080116012

21080116013

21080116015

21080116016

21080116017

21080116018

21080116019

21080116020

CHIRANJIT SAMANTA
SATYAJIT SAMANTA

ST.

STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

ANUSHKA TYAGI

PAWAN TYAGI

ASHWANI PANDEY
VIRENDRA NATH PANDEY

CHANDAN KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

GUNJAN CHAUHAN
VEERPAL SINGH CHAUHAN

MALIKA GAMBHIR
ANIL KUMAR GAMBHIR

MALVIKA SHARMA
SANJAY SHARMA

MANAS SAXENA

KAMAL RAT

MAYUKHI GHOSH
SUSHANT GHOSH

MEGHA GOEL
RAKESH GOEL

MUKUL

D N CHHIKARA

MUSKAN GERA
SANJAY GERA

PARAKH JAIN

NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

POOJA RANI
GANGA SINGH

221

246

303 (With Dist.)

277

278

333 (With Dist.)

269

239

350 (With Dist.)

306 (With Dist.)

269

230

188

185
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

21080116021

21080116022

21080116024

21080116025

21080116027

21080116028

21080116029

21080116032

21080116034

21080116035

21080116036

21080116037

21080116038

21080116040

21080116041

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

PRAKSHI SACHDEVA
HARBANS LAL

RAHUL
YASHPAL

RITU
PRADEEP KUMAR

ROOPAL GUPTA
NARENDER KUMAR

SAKSHI GUPTA
BALRAM PRASAD GUPTA

SAKSHI VERMA
SANJAY VERMA

SAMIKSHA RAWATKAR
BHAGCHAND RAWATKAR

SHALU YADAV
JAGDISH PARSHAD

SIMRAN HANS
RAJESH HANS

SUMIT KUMAR
RAMGOPAL

SUMIT SINGH
MAHENDER SINGH

TANYA KUMARI
CHANDRA MAULI PRASAD SINGH

VAISHALT PAHAL
UMESH KUMAR PAHAL

VISHAKHA VATS
JAI PRAKASH VATS

SAKSHI MUTNEJA
PREM KUMAR

322 (With Dist.)

200

194

238

229

239

198

169

245

230

273

203

190

262

279
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21014116001

21014116003

EX-STUDENT

21014116004

21014116007

21014116008

21014116009

21014116010

21014116012

21014116013

21014116016

21014116019

21014116022

21014116023

21014116025

21014116026

AAKASH
MUKESH

ANJALI KAUSHIK
SATDEV

ASHISH SHUKLA
ISHWAR CHANDRA SHUKLA

DEEPAK KUMAR
ABHAY SINGH

DEVANSHI SHARMA
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

GAURAV NAGAR
LAKHMI CHAND NAGAR

HONEY CHAWALTIYA
RAJESH KUMAR

KAJOL
RAJU BANSAL

KM SHALONI DEVI
SRI KRISHNA

NIKHIL POSWAL
OMBIR POSWAL

PANKAJ RAJ
RAMESH KUMAR SINGH

PRAVESH KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR

PRIYANKA KUMARI
AKHILESHWAR BHAGAT

SAKSHI SHARMA
RAJESH SHARMA

SANSKRITI PANDEY
KAPIL PANDEY

Failed

Absent

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21014116027

21014116028

21014116029

21014116031

21014116032

21014116033

21014116035

21014116036

21014116037

21014116038

21014116040

21014116041

21014116042

21025116001

21025116004

SHIVAM SHARMA
VISHNU DUTT

SIMRAN KAUR
RAJINDER SINGH

TAMANNA JAIN
SUNIL JAIN

VIKAS SANI
R S SANI

ANAMIKA
RADHEY SHYAM

GOURAV
SOMDUTT UPADHYAY

HARSHITA
NARESH KUMAR

MANISH
RAJESH

NEHA PIMOLI
CHANDAN SINGH PIMOLI

RUBY
SUNIL KHAN

SARGAM SACHDEVA
RAJKUMAR SACHDEVA

SHIVANI KASHYAP
ASHOK KUMAR

CHAITANYA ARORA
VINOD ARORA

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

AANCHAL
VIJAY KUMAR

ADITYA
DEVENDER

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21025116009

21025116011

21025116012

21025116013

21025116014

21025116015

21025116016

21025116018

21025116019

21025116023

21080116001

21080116002

21080116005

21080116007

21080116009

GARIMA
SURENDER KUMAR

ISHA
VIJAY KUMAR

ISHNAMAN KAUR
CHARANJEEV SINGH VIRDI

JAIDEEP
HARISH GAUR

KANIKA GANDHI
JAGDISH KUMAR GANDHI

KOMAL KUSHWAHA
ARJUN KUMAR KUSHWAHA

LOKESH
RAMPOOJAN SINGH

RAHUL SINGH
KAMAL SINGH

RASHMI SAINT
SURAJ BHAN SAINI

TAMANNA SHARMA
PEER ITWAR NATH

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

AARUSHI SINGHAL
NAVEEN SINGHAL

AAYUSHI KAUSHIK
MR KISHORE KUMAR KAUSHIK

AYUSHI
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

FARDEEN KHAN
FIROZ KHAN MANSOORI

ISHIKA KALRA
ROHIT KALRA

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Absent

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

21080116010 KARAN CHOUDHARY Absent
JAY PRAKASH CHOUDHARY

21080116014 MANSI KHATTAR Absent
BALDEV RAJ KHATTAR

21080116023 RAJAN MISHRA Failed
BRAJRAJ MISHRA

21080116026 SACHIN JAIN Result later, if necessary.
PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

21080116030 SAMIR RAKSHIT Failed
KRISHNA KANT RAKSHIT

21080116031 SAURABH Failed
RATAN JHA
21080116033 SHREYA Failed

GIRISH KUMAR
21080116039 VANDANA RAT Absent

PARAS NATH RAT
EX-STUDENT

21080116042 KUNJAN GUPTA Absent
BHARAT PRASAD

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)
0.S.D. (EXAMINATIONS)
Delhi, the 3*® October, 2022.

—-: DISCLAIMER

The result displayed is subject to correction, 1if any
discrepancy is noticed.



